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795
234
574
443
497
291
496
256

23
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705
640
561
464
465

34
182
590
438

28
689

38
500
796
217
357
257
773
418
135
753
273
183
122
407
686
264
184
456
685
709
238
620
671
412
297

84
239
738
707

51

71
462

2008 Foot Locker Cross Country Championships - Boys

University of Wisconsin-Parkside

Name

Josiah Swanson
Sam Hacker
Logan Sloan

Kodi Mullins
Ryan Polman
Aldis Inde

Rocky Pollock
Ron Hedman
Filimon Adhanom
Nick Sinadinos
Bryant Blahnik
Logan Volkey
Derek Showler
Gabriel Ocasio
Michael O'Connor
Marshall Anderson
Daniel Everett
Alex Standiford
Austin Mudd
Victor Allen

Paul Zeman
Jereme Atchison
Joseph Poupard
Kenny Wells
Francisco Gonzalez
Garret Lee

Tom Hedman

Sebastian Van Oudenallen

Charles Mesimore
Andrew Cusmano
William Yau

Tim Hofmeister
David Everett
Zachary Cohen
D.T. Mcdonald
Renat Zalov
Jordan Henning
Mitch Evink
Mack Neukam
Bruyn Yunk
Kenneth Harris
Nick Hall

Mike Tortorelli
Steven Wilson
Kevin Mckown
Britt Jensen

Eric Buday

Jack Hamilton
Joshua Lundgren
Ahmad Aljobeh
Elijah Batchelor
Michael Borton

Spencer Nousain

Saturday, November 29, 2008
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Boys Freshman/Sophomore Race

5000 meters

Individual Results

Hometown Time
Fond du Lac, WI 16:33
Madison, WI 16:36
Lawrence, KS 16:37
Fort Wayne, IN 16:37
Independence, OH 16:39
Edina, MN 16:43
Fishers, IN 16:48
Elmhurst, IL 16:48
Indianapolis, IN 16:50
Mokena, IL 16:50
Red Wing, MN 16:51
Belvidere, IL 16:51
Lebanon, MO 16:53
Columbus, IN 16:53
Muskego, WI 16:54
Papillion, NE 16:57
St. Louis, MO 16:57
Kalamazoo, MI 16:58
Greenwood, IN 16:59
Waterford, MI 16:59
Belvidere, IL 17:01
Arlington Heights, IL 17:01
Northbrook, IL 17:02
Parshall, ND 17:03
Elgin, IL 17:05
Littleton, CO 17:07
Elmhurst, IL 17:09
Milwaukee, WI 17:11
Chicago, IL 17:12
Macomb, MI 17:13
Troy, MI 17:13
Columbus, IN 17:13
St. Louis, MO 17:14
Littleton, CO 17:15
Oshkosh, WI 17:16
Buffalo Grove, IL 17:19
Kalamazoo, MI 17:20
Alexandria, MN 17:20
Fort Wayne, IN 17:21
Belvidere, IL 17:26
Albion, MI 17:28
Northbrook, IL 17:28
Orland Park, IL 17:30
Fremont, NE 17:31
Sylvania, OH 17:32
Fremont, NE 17:32
Charlevoix, MI 17:33
Evergreen, CO 17:33
Yankton, SD 17:34
Valparaiso, IN 17:35
Hillsdale, MI 17:35
Hillsdale, MI 17:36
Concord, MI 17:36
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658
483
528
153

89
417
233
253
259
216
368
495
296

78
398
293
131
154
475
356
482
675
763
237
632
142
509
517

85
724
493
582
392
693
419
526
523
736
252
384
179
654
552

55
355
326
636
473
563

87
570
202
366
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Name

Drew White
Matthew Perkins
Jeff Sattler

Taras Didenko

Ryan Butler

Joel Merritt
Cody Haberkorn
Nathan Hauge
Michael Heise
Josafat Gonzalez
Devon Liu

Cory Poehling
Joshua Jenkins
Tyler Broadwell
Kj Matuszak
Austin Jacobson
Tony Crowder
Andrew Diehn
Spencer Pageau
David Laytham
Sam Penzenstadler
Bryan Witt
Andrew Halloran
Tyler Hall

Alex Vancamp
Cole Decker
Tanner Reyhons
Conner Roper
Timmy Bugajsky
Quinn Farley
Brooks Platt
Tyler Soderberg
Jacob Martin
Matthew Zitzmann
Connor Method
Ryan Santelik
Hamed Saleh
Thor Laack-Veeder
Bradley Hart
Jacob Mahoski
Ivan Espinosa
Weston Westervelt
John Sevcik
Hassan Bazzi
Tyler Layne
Tyler Kittridge
Wesley Vann
Troy Pace

Max Silva

Kyle Burton
Chase Skinner
Stephen Garrett
Eric Lindelsee
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Hometown
Crystal City, MO
Wolcottville, IN
Byron Center, MI
Wheeling, IL
Fishers, IN
Cedar Grove, WI
Oak Lawn, IL
Sioux Falls, SD
New London, WI
Elgin, IL
Belmont, MI
Fremont, NE
Centennial, CO
Sartell, MN
Lindenhurst, IL
Grand Rapids, MI
Lebanon, MO
Columbus, IN
Jackson, MI
Chicago, IL
Oshkosh, WI
Manchester, MO
Cedar Falls, TIA
Fremont, NE
Haslett, MI

Des Moines, IA
Waterloo, IA
Basalt, CO

Des Plaines, IL
Warrenville, IL
Munster, IN
Fremont, NE
Greenwood, IN
Littleton, CO
Granger, IN
Crown Point, IN
Dearborn, MI
Madison, WI

St. Louis, MO
Munising, MI
Eudora, KS
Dubuque, IA
Cedar Falls, IA
Dearborn, MI
Mason, OH
Valparaiso, IN
Brookfield, WI
Jerseyville, IL
Chicago, IL
Columbus, IN
Grand Ledge, MI
Bolingbrook, IL
Oak Lawn, IL
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17:36
17:38
17:40
17:41
17:44
17:46
17:46
17:48
17:48
17:49
17:50
17:51
17:51
17:51
17:53
17:55
17:56
17:58
17:59
18:00
18:02
18:03
18:05
18:05
18:07
18:08
18:10
18:10
18:11
18:12
18:17
18:18
18:18
18:20
18:21
18:23
18:26
18:27
18:27
18:30
18:31
18:33
18:34
18:34
18:35
18:36
18:38
18:39
18:39
18:40
18:40
18:41
18:42
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565
660
370
420
432
679
440
771
205
520
715

65
414
797
244
525
163
601
304

45
305
425
115
612
454
680
260
471
761

91
364
756
114
429
165
345

29
731
684
318
119
769
320
578
580
535
664
672
592
794
344
529
697
542
710
695

Name

Matt Simo

Todd White

Eric Loken

Ryan Meyer
Robby Mitsos
Mark Wright
Kyle Muenker
Mike Schretenthaler
Zachary Geiger
Tyler Runde
Bridger Belzer
Joe Blommel
Thomas Meeker
Mike Young Bird
Zach Hansen
Jared Santana
David Duba Tii
Micahel Sublette
Ethan Johnson
Daniel Ball
Steven Jordan
Tan Miller

Alex Cimino
Brian Terry

Eric Neill

Isaac Wyland
Matt Helm
Brandon Oswald
Conor Edgar
Reese Butterfuss
Andrew Liles
Eric Bean

Micah Chvatal
Michael Mimier
Michael Dugan
Kyle Starr
Casey Allen
Jacob Jones
Jacob Yapp
Andrew Kelto
Brandon Clark
Connor Roche
Sean Kennedy
Chris Smith
Andrew Smith
Kevin Scharer
Ethan Widder
Patrick Winebar
Kyle Staven
Michael Sinclair
Jacob Kuyvenhoven
Justin Schacht
Logan Zweifel
Ethan Schwalbe
Darrien Torres
Erik Zuehlke
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2008 Foot Locker Cross Country Championships - Boys

Hometown
Elmhurst, IL
Bellefontaine, OH
Madison, WI
Greenwood, IN
Mokena, IL
Linden, MI
Mentor, OH

Eau Claire, WI
Howard, OH
Dubuque, IA
Cando, ND
Muskego, WI
Mattawan, MI
New Town, ND
Pleasant Prairie, WI
Sellersburg, IN
Westfield, IN
Columbus, IN
Troy, MI
Kenosha, WI
Mcfarland, WI
Horton, MI
Madison, WI
Hillsdale, MI
Cedar Falls, IA
Red Wing, MN
Elmhurst, IL
Allendale, MI
Grand Rapids, MI
Tomah, WI
Winfield, IA
Wentzville, MO
Colon, NE
Madison, WI
Waukesha, WI
Sand Lake, MI
Hillsdale, MI
Bolivar, MO
Sartell, MN
Munising, MI
Chanhassen, MN
Darlington, WI
Fredericktown, OH
Longmont, CO
Ann Arbor, MI
Potterville, MI
Coshocton, OH
Maineville, OH
Madison, WI
Darlington, WI
Grand Rapids, MI
Fremont, NE
Waukesha, WI
Pleasant Prairie, WI
Albion, MI
Chicago, IL

Boys Freshman/Sophomore Race

=
E]
o

18:42
18:43
18:44
18:45
18:47
18:52
18:54
18:55
18:55
18:58
18:59
19:01
19:01
19:03
19:03
19:04
19:04
19:05
19:10
19:11
19:12
19:15
19:17
19:19
19:21
19:21
19:21
19:23
19:24
19:24
19:27
19:28
19:32
19:35
19:35
19:36
19:38
19:44
19:47
19:47
19:48
19:48
19:48
19:49
19:49
20:06
20:12
20:20
20:22
20:23
20:26
20:30
20:35
20:42
20:44
20:48
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167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
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524
129
134
340
576
152
741
105
458
478

54
299
489
610
341
200
322
271
394
775
173
637
629
621

88

40
399
211
263
666
288
209
292
169
143
382
607

66
242
781
772
519
764
579
804
638
272
635
226
144
508
117
311
722

Name

Salvador Sanchez
Wilton Crocker
Patrick Cushman
Spencer Kruse
Elliott Slowiczek
Scott Desrosiers
Jake Murel

Kal Caulkins

Will Newman
Aryell Pasternak
Kevin Baughman
Andrew Jo

Kevin Pfeil

Tyler Swets
Brenden Kudla
Nathan Gafkjen
John Kerch
Jason Hoefler
Francisco Mateo
Blake Kelley
Steven Ek

Adam Varnas
Jack Van Allsburg
Morgan Tritch
Nate Buteyn
Matt Averill
Daniel Maxon
Justin Giles
Brett Henderson
Logan Wilfong
Ryan Humble
Andrew Gibbs
Jordan Jacobson
Jacob Eccleston
Triston Decker
Patrick Madinsky
Alex Sullivan
Austin Bloom
Ryan Hannan
Clyde Baker

Rob Taylor
Adam Rule
Kurghan Horn
Tony Smith
Robbie Miller
Eric Veldkamp
Evan Hoekzema
Michael Vandenheuvel
Ben Griffiths
Joel Dejong
Philip Recker
Evan Clark

Alex Karpel
Brendon Elrod
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Hometown
Racine, WI
Belvidere, IL
Coshocton, OH
Racine, WI
Macomb Township, MI
Sterling Heights, MI
Hartland, WI
Hillsdale, MI
Hope, IN

Sterling Heights, MI
Fremont, NE
Grand Rapids, MI
Libertyville, IL
Portage, IN
Fraser, MI
Fishers, IN
Moline, IL
Macomb, MI
Racine, WI
Brookfield, WI
Belmont, MI
Elmhurst, IL
Grand Rapids, MI
Hudson, IN
Grand Rapids, MI
Grant, MI
Elmhurst, IL
Bellville, OH
Kentwood, MI
Madison, WI
Ohio, OH
Bolivan, MO
Rosevill, MI
Sterling Heights, MI
Howard, OH
Macomb, MI
Dubuque, IA
Fremont, NE
Mentor, OH

New Town, ND
Harrison, OH
Fredericktown, OH
Harrison, OH
Harrison, OH
Cleves, OH
Grand Rapids, MI
Grand Rapids, MI
Grand Rapids, MI
Bristol, WI

Grand Rapids, MI
Rockford, MI
Grand Raids, ML
Sartell, MN

Harrison, OH
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20:49
20:51
20:55
21:00
21:00
21:05
21:06
21:06
21:11
21:15
21:16
21:18
21:20
21:22
21:22
21:23
21:27
21:51
21:54
21:57
22:08
22:24
22:30
22:44
22:49
22:51
22:54
22:55
23:00
23:16
23:27
23:34
23:35
23:46
23:52
23:55
24:16
24:16
24:21
24:27
24:43
24:59
25:01
25:46
25:56
26:49
26:51
27:02
27:04
27:06
28:17
28:20
28:28
30:13




